Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Bulbrite

T4 JD type Double Contact Bayonet Base 120 volt
halogen lamp. 35 watt in Frost. UV stop. Average
lamp life 2000 hours.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING
BEAM ANGLE

SPEC #

Frosted

N/A

35W

Standard 120V

2"L

1x T4/D.C. Bayonet (BAI5D)/35W/120V Halogen

620 lumens
17.71

2700K

100 CRI
360°

BUB3555

JD DC Bayonet Base 35W 120V

SPEC #

BUB3555


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=3555
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